K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING January - 2021

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

1/1/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : ballon Dr Masira Dr.Ravishankar
sinoplasty

5/1/2021 Tuesday Seminar: physiology of Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji
olfaction

6/1/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
rhinolith

8/1/2021 Friday "| JOURNAL CLUB : Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
sublingual
immunotherapy in allergic
rhinitis

12/1/2021 Tuesday Seminar: empty nose Dr Kreethi Dr.Ravishankar
syndrome

13/1/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
pappilary carcinomaof
thyroid

15/1/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : new Dr Masira Dr.Ravishankar
management in csf
rhinorrhoea

19/1//2021 Tuesday Seminar: vocal cord Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji
paralysis

20/1/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: csom- | Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
tubotympanic type

22/1/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : sulcus Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
vocalis

27/1/2021 Wednesday Seminar: meiners disease | Dr Kreethi Dr.Ravishankar

29/1/2021 Friday Case presentation: Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
inverted papilloma
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